
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
12.80 CT-25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 U Colomenca At. 30-04-2023 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 12.26 12.80
13.01 IB-16663 LOPEZ PRIETO, ALBA ESP 02 PEGASUS AC 29-04-2023 Palma De MalloRca 12.26 13.01
13.26 LZ-8087 AGUILAR ARES, ESTIBALIZ ESP 84 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 01-04-2023 Santa Cruz De Tenerife 12.63 13.26
13.43 CT-29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 06 CA Canovelles 19-05-2023 MoLlet Del Vallès 13.06 13.43
13.43 CT-2329 RODRIGUEZ PRATS, JANA AND 07 Andorra At. 30-04-2023 Mataró 13.43 13.43
13.44 IB-2358 MOLL PEDREÑO, NURIA ESP 08 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 20-05-2023 Palma De MalloRca 13.44 13.44
14.98 IB-2876 GARCIOLO CIGANDA, IRATI ESP 07 Amistat-NovomarHotel 30-04-2023 Palma De MalloRca 14.89 14.98
15.20 IB-6040 ORTIZ CUESTA, CARMEN ESP 96 Lô Esport Menorca 01-04-2023 Maó 14.44 15.20

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
00:26.46 CT-26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 01 CA Canovelles (CA Gavà) 22-01-2023 Sabadell 00:26.18 00:26.33
00:26.58 IB-15824 OLIVER FURIÓ, MARIAMA ESP 98 PEGASUS AC 21-01-2023 Palma De MalloRca 00:26.58 00:26.58
00:26.73 CT-26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 01 U Colomenca At. 13-05-2023 TarragoNa 00:25.87 00:26.73
00:27.44 IB-8794 MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA, YASNA ESP 05 Lô Esport Menorca 27-05-2023 Maó 00:27.44 00:27.44
00:27.58 IB-969 MESQUIDA BENEJAM, IRENE ESP 07 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 27-05-2023 Maó 00:27.58 00:27.58
00:28.82 GC-6603 REYES LEON, AURORA ESP 06 EAMJ Playas de Jandia (CD Calle Uno GranCanaria) 14-01-2023 Las Palmas De G Canarias 00:27.67 00:28.82

IB-13675 CAMARA SALAS, ISABEL ESP 87 Amistat-NovomarHotel
CT-1520 VIÑALS CALIXTO, ALBA AND 07 Andorra At.

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
00:59.31 CT-27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA MERITXELL AND 02 Andorra At. 21-05-2023 Andorra - (AND) 00:58.51 00:59.31
01:00.39 TF-867 PEREZ GUZMAN, DIANA ESP 87 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 01-04-2023 Santa Cruz De Tenerife 01:00.39 01:00.39
01:03.34 IB-24185 MASFERRER CARRERAS, HANNA ESP 07 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 21-05-2023 Palma De MalloRca 01:03.34 01:03.34
01:06.64 CT-1524 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA ESP 07 CA Canovelles 02-04-2023 BarceloNa 01:06.64 01:06.64
01:07.96 IB-9724 JAUME CATALÀ, FRANCESCA MARIA ESP 98 PEGASUS AC 16-04-2023 Palma De MalloRca 01:07.96 01:07.96
01:09.41 IB-1928 GREGORIO LOPEZ, AMARECH ESP 04 Lô Esport Menorca 06-05-2023 Maó 01:08.97 01:09.41

CT-27491 CALSINA BERNI, TERESA ESP 02 U Colomenca At. 00:59.68
IB-6940 ROMERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA ESP 03 Amistat-NovomarHotel

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
02:16.76 IB-16706 CALVO JORGE, MAGÜI ESP 05 PEGASUS AC 13-05-2023 Calviá 02:16.76 02:16.76
02:23.50 CT-1463 MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA AND 04 Andorra At. 20-05-2023 Andorra - (AND) 02:21.97 02:23.50
02:27.23 IB-16266 RIGO VIDAL, JOANA MARIA ESP 04 Lô Esport Menorca 21-01-2023 Palma De MalloRca 02:13.63 02:27.23
02:28.13 GC-7132 REINA RODRÍGUEZ, VANESSA ESP 83 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 27-05-2023 Vecindario - Santa Lucia 02:23.57 02:28.13
02:28.22 CT-945 MARTINEZ BEATOBE, AFRICA ESP 05 U Colomenca At. 27-05-2023 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 02:28.22 02:28.22
02:32.06 IB-943 NOGUEIRA PEREZ, EVA ESP 07 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 20-05-2023 Palma De MalloRca 02:32.06 02:32.06
02:38.59 IB-1864 EMERY SACH, ANDREA GBR 02 Amistat-NovomarHotel 21-01-2023 Palma De MalloRca 02:24.75 02:38.59
02:47.92 CT-25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 04 CA Canovelles 27-05-2023 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 02:35.58 02:47.92

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
04:55.15 CT-19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 U Colomenca At. 30-04-2023 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 04:33.88 04:55.15
04:56.22 CT-28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 06 CA Canovelles (CA Parets) 22-04-2023 OLoT 04:56.22 04:56.22
05:00.65 FV-1293 TORAL QUIROGA, ANA ESP 81 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 28-01-2023 Santa Cruz De Tenerife 04:28.83 05:00.65
05:02.72 CT-23477 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 Andorra At. 30-04-2023 Mataró 04:27.04 05:02.72
05:09.16 IB-16533 MESTRE ADROVER, MARIA DELS ANGELS ESP 96 Amistat-NovomarHotel 16-04-2023 Palma De MalloRca 04:57.69 05:09.16
05:22.00 IB-20695 GONYALONS SANS, GEMMA ESP 06 Lô Esport Menorca 18-02-2023 Maó 05:22.00 05:22.00

IB-16290 ARGUIMBAU ANGLADA, MARIA ESP 95 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 06:22.82
IB-21526 AUGSBURGER PECHEANU, JULIA MILENA ESP 96 PEGASUS AC 04:35.79

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
10:15.61 CT-1416 MARTI SOLE, RUTH ESP 04 U Colomenca At. 15-04-2023 Valencia 10:15.61 10:15.61
10:20.57 IB-20633 PONS ABAD, JIMENA ESP 08 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 04-02-2023 Calviá 10:20.57 10:20.57
11:02.49 IB-20707 ALLÉS PONS, CLARA ESP 08 Lô Esport Menorca 04-02-2023 Calviá 11:02.49 11:02.49
12:08.90 FV-2139 GARCIA GOMEZ, ANDREA ESP 07 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 29-01-2023 Puerto Del RoSario - Fuerteventura 12:08.90 12:08.90
12:58.41 CT-2326 MISSE CORTINA, ELISABET AND 79 Andorra At. 25-03-2023 Andorra - (AND) 11:37.89 12:58.41

CT-229 ESCUDERO JIMENEZ, NURIA ESP 06 CA Canovelles 11:54.40
IB-6873 GARCÍA VERA, SONIA ESP 83 PEGASUS AC
IB-16156 SAMPOL MOREY, FRANCISCA ESP 64 Amistat-NovomarHotel 11:33.26

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
13.95 CT-27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 02 U Colomenca At. 30-04-2023 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 13.50 13.95
14.11 CT-27225 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 05 Andorra At. 21-05-2023 Andorra - (AND) 14.11 14.11
14.55 GC-5184 MONROY SOSA, ANDREA ESP 07 EAMJ Playas de Jandia (Chikillos de Vecindario) 21-04-2023 Las Palmas De G Canarias 14.55 14.55
15.03 IB-16822 WEEKS , AMELIA GRACE GBR 07 PEGASUS AC 06-05-2023 ManacoR 15.03 15.03
17.21 IB-16338 RAMON MULERO, JANA ESP 03 Lô Esport Menorca (Atme. Sa Raval) 29-04-2023 Ibiza 16.79 17.21
18.59 IB-16020 BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ, INDIA ESP 01 Amistat-NovomarHotel 22-04-2023 Palma De MalloRca 17.88 18.59

CT-683 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA ESP 02 CA Canovelles 18.60
IB-20627 SUBIRATS BAGUR, ROSER ESP 06 Cecome Menorca Atletisme

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
01:02.07 CT-562 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 06 Andorra At. 20-05-2023 Andorra - (AND) 01:02.00 01:02.07
01:04.49 CT-28494 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 03 Lô Esport Menorca 04-05-2023 Anderson - (USA) 01:02.51 01:04.49
01:04.62 FV-981 DEANA PANINKA, YANIRA ESP 04 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 05-05-2023 Cedar Rapids - (USA) 01:03.97 01:04.62
01:05.62 IB-14404 LOPEZ MARTI, ANGELA ESP 75 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 01-04-2023 Maó 01:01.30 01:05.62
01:06.72 CT-28667 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 05 CA Canovelles 07-05-2023 MoLlet Del Vallès 01:06.72 01:06.72
01:09.24 CT-20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 13-05-2023 TarragoNa 01:07.04 01:09.24
01:13.30 IB-4255 MORENO SÁNCHEZ, LAURA ESP 02 Amistat-NovomarHotel 13-05-2023 Calviá 01:13.30 01:13.30
01:15.73 IB-9225 BORDOY FEMENIAS, CATERINA ESP 01 PEGASUS AC 13-05-2023 Calviá 01:15.73 01:15.73

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
11:26.59 FV-1459 CAMINO FALCON, CARMEN ESP 01 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 28-04-2023 Rio Grande - (USA) 11:26.59 11:26.59
11:53.21 CT-959 MOURELO VELASCO, XENIA AND 89 Andorra At. 14-05-2023 Mataró 11:02.33 11:53.21
12:52.01 IB-16838 PUIG CARRERAS, JUDITH ESP 03 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 01-04-2023 Maó 12:52.01 12:52.01
13:42.30 CT-2315 ARJONA MESEGUER, ROCIO ESP 04 U Colomenca At. 06-05-2023 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 13:42.30 13:42.30

IB-6870 AMOROS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 80 PEGASUS AC
IB-7932 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA ESP 79 Lô Esport Menorca
CT-1986 LAGHMICH BENOMAR, YOUSRA ESP 05 CA Canovelles 13:50.82

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL SF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL SF

3.000m Obst. FEM. SF

200m FEM. AL  SF

400m FEM. AL  SF

800m FEM. AL  SF

1.500m FEM. AL  SF

3.000m FEM. AL SF

Campeonato de España Clubes 2ª División Mujeres - Final B3
100m FEM. AL SF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
1.65 CT-1645 MALEVYCH , MONICA UKR 08 CA Canovelles (CA Gavà) 11-03-2023 Sabadell 1.61 1.60
1.58 CT-2180 GODOY RIBA, NOA ESP 09 Andorra At. 06-05-2023 Andorra - (AND) 1.58 1.58
1.55 GC-5690 GONZALEZ OLIVARES, ZAIRA ESP 03 EAMJ Playas de Jandia (Chikillos de Vecindario) 06-05-2023 Santa Cruz De Tenerife 1.59 1.55
1.54 IB-16821 BORRAS SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 07 PEGASUS AC 22-04-2023 Palma De MalloRca 1.54 1.54
1.45 IB-20624 CALAFAT MOLL, ALICIA ESP 08 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 04-02-2023 Calviá 1.45 1.45
1.45 CT-28993 GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARTA ESP 03 U Colomenca At. 13-05-2023 TarragoNa 1.52 1.45
1.45 CT-1985 PUIG DE OLEZA, LAIA ESP 06 Lô Esport Menorca 21-01-2023 Palma De MalloRca 1.55 1.45

IB-4241 BRAVO CRESENCIO, AURORA ESP 08 Amistat-NovomarHotel 1.00

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
3.30 IB-16513 VICH GARAU, PAULA JUANA ESP 97 PEGASUS AC 06-05-2023 ManacoR 3.40 3.30
3.20 CT-24722 GARCIA ROMERA, MARIA ESP 01 U Colomenca At. 30-04-2023 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 3.40 3.20
3.00 CT-2125 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 08 CA Canovelles (CA Gavà) 30-04-2023 Sant CeloNi 3.00 3.00
2.20 IB-2233 GARCIA PONS, JULIA ESP 07 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 29-04-2023 Maó 2.20 2.20
2.10 IB-3683 MELIA CARRERES, HELENA ESP 08 Lô Esport Menorca 21-01-2023 Palma De MalloRca 2.10 2.10
2.01 IB-15000 SASTRE NOVELDA, GLORIA ESP 84 Amistat-NovomarHotel 24-05-2023 Palma De MalloRca 2.01 2.01
1.80 CT-2323 GOMEZ CABEZA, MARIA AND 98 Andorra At. 30-04-2023 Mataró 1.80 1.80

FV-1965 ALONSO JIMÉNEZ, LOURDES ESP 92 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 2.70

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
5.42 CT-29154 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 04 U Colomenca At. 14-04-2023 Murray - (USA) 5.43 5.42
4.73 CT-2320 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 06 Andorra At. 20-05-2023 Andorra - (AND) 4.73 4.73
4.61 FV-980 DEANA PANINKA, EMMA ESP 04 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 01-04-2023 Fayette - (USA) 5.04 4.61
4.28 IB-22889 ILIEVA PAVLOVA, INES ESP 05 PEGASUS AC 29-04-2023 Palma De MalloRca 4.62 4.28
4.09 IB-1357 MIQUEL FORTEZA, MARINA ESP 09 Lô Esport Menorca (CE Total Team) 28-01-2023 Calviá 4.51 4.09
4.08 IB-942 NOGUEIRA PEREZ, JUDIT ESP 07 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 29-04-2023 Maó 4.22 4.08
4.08 CT-1716 RESINA ESPINOSA, NADIA ESP 09 CA Canovelles 07-05-2023 Mataró 4.08 4.08
3.83 IB-24127 AOUAJ , KHADIJA MAR 09 Amistat-NovomarHotel (Joan Capo-Felanitx) 25-02-2023 Palma De MalloRca 4.08 3.83

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
11.18 CT-28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 05 U Colomenca At. 13-05-2023 TarragoNa 11.42 11.18
11.03 IB-2359 BAGUR MARIN, NICOLE ESP 08 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 01-04-2023 Maó 11.16 11.03
10.63 IB-24057 DE BLAS REYES, MARTINA ESP 08 PEGASUS AC 20-05-2023 Palma De MalloRca 10.63 10.63
10.39 FV-1959 DIOUF FAYE, ADJA AWA ESP 07 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 01-04-2023 Santa Cruz De Tenerife 10.79 10.39
09.80 CT-1570 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 09 CA Canovelles 17-02-2023 Sabadell 08.97
09.14 IB-1705 LARREA AISA, ARIAN ESP 09 Lô Esport Menorca (CE Total Team) 11-03-2023 Palma De MalloRca 09.55 09.14
09.08 IB-21857 SILGADO SUÁREZ, IRENE ESP 09 Amistat-NovomarHotel (Joan Capo-Felanitx) 11-02-2023 ManacoR 09.08 09.08

CT-2385 MUÑOZ COLLADO, ELENA AND 08 Andorra At.

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
09.17 CT-23749 CARO FAURE, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At. 30-04-2023 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 09.18 09.17
08.43 IB-21469 WEEKS , IMOGEN MAIA GBR 04 PEGASUS AC 04-02-2023 Calviá 08.43 08.43
08.14 IB-8577 BETHENCOURT GONZALEZ, ANISKA ESP 85 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 04-02-2023 Calviá 10.58 08.14
08.08 FV-2232 ARTILES BRITO, ROSA MARIA ESP 76 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 14-05-2023 Puerto Del RoSario - Fuerteventura 08.08 08.08
07.35 IB-7364 CARRERAS PONS, SONIA ESP 81 Lô Esport Menorca 07-01-2023 Maó 07.35 07.35

CT-177 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 03 CA Canovelles 05.69
IB-558 CAÑELLAS RICO, MARÍA GISELA ESP 76 Amistat-NovomarHotel 05.79

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
34.79 CT-1006 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 04 U Colomenca At. 17-05-2023 BarceloNa 34.79 34.79
32.76 IB-16472 ORTEGA BLAS, MARTA ESP 04 PEGASUS AC 04-03-2023 ManacoR 34.75 32.76
29.93 GC-5513 GUILLEN PERERA, CAROLINA ESP 83 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 15-04-2023 Vecindario - Santa Lucia 39.49 29.93
24.89 IB-6934 AVILA VINENT, SARAY ESP 05 Lô Esport Menorca 11-03-2023 Maó 24.89 24.89
24.31 CT-2322 FAJARDO CASANOVA, DOLÇA AND 96 Andorra At. 14-05-2023 Mataró 26.59 24.31
16.85 IB-21280 MARQUES FERNANDEZ, ANABEL ESP 03 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 12-04-2023 Maó 16.85 16.85
14.57 IB-4911 FERNANDEZ DEL MORAL, JOSEFA ESP 70 Amistat-NovomarHotel 15-04-2023 ManacoR 18.82 14.57

CT-136 GAUDI FONTSARE, ANNA ESP 05 CA Canovelles 13.81

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
45.38 IB-15645 NAVARRO MARTI, CRISTINA ESP 97 PEGASUS AC 11-02-2023 ManacoR 46.57 45.38
44.49 FV-1960 PEREZ ACOSTA, LUZ MARINA ESP 87 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 18-02-2023 Tuineje 54.95 44.49
43.55 CT-27930 ESCOLANO GARCIA, IRENE ESP 04 U Colomenca At. 06-05-2023 Manresa 46.67 43.55
42.86 CT-25991 PIZARRO SERRANO, SANDRA ESP 02 Lô Esport Menorca 17-05-2023 BarceloNa 43.38 42.86
31.28 IB-15866 TRILLO GUTIERREZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 79 Amistat-NovomarHotel 30-03-2023 Toruń - (POL) 34.11 31.28
24.65 IB-2101 COLL PEREA, ANTONIA ROSA ESP 73 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 13-05-2023 Calviá 24.65 24.65
14.06 CT-2380 PINTO RICARDO, BEATRIZ AND 07 Andorra At. 14-05-2023 Mataró 14.06 14.06

CT-2376 DIALLO SOW, NAFY ESP 05 CA Canovelles

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
34.49 IB-16830 JAUME MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 06 PEGASUS AC 11-02-2023 ManacoR 35.61 34.49
32.76 GC-6362 RODRIGUEZ PULIDO, ILENIA DEL CARMEN ESP 01 EAMJ Playas de Jandia (Chikillos de Vecindario) 13-05-2023 Las Palmas De G Canarias 39.88 32.76
29.61 CT-318 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 06 CA Canovelles (CA Parets) 30-04-2023 Mataró 29.61 29.61
26.34 CT-2327 MORATO CAÑABATE, MARIA AND 98 Andorra At. 21-05-2023 Andorra - (AND) 26.34 26.34
24.82 IB-15108 BONET CIFRE, CATALINA MARIA ESP 84 Amistat-NovomarHotel 27-05-2023 Palma De MalloRca 30.26 24.82
22.70 CT-28992 BARROSO NIETO, GISELA ESP 03 U Colomenca At. 30-04-2023 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 22.74 22.70
22.01 IB-16093 ARANDA COBOS, REBECA ESP 03 Lô Esport Menorca (CE Total Team) 23-04-2023 Leganés 25.07 22.01

IB-20807 GOÑALONS  BENEJAM, ISONA ESP 06 Cecome Menorca Atletisme

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
26:25.30 CT-29198 PEREZ TRUJILLO, EVA ESP 75 U Colomenca At. 13-05-2023 TarragoNa 23:36.55 26:25.30
27:04.03 SE-6669 ESPINO UTRERA, VERONICA ESP 81 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 15-04-2023 Vecindario - Santa Lucia 24:41.71 27:04.03
27:55.31 IB-22506 GARCIA PERIS, ALBA ESP 07 Lô Esport Menorca (Atme. Sa Raval) 04-02-2023 Calviá 27:55.31 27:55.31
28:07.16 IB-8189 FONT CALDENTEY, AINA ESP 06 PEGASUS AC 20-05-2023 Palma De MalloRca 28:07.16 28:07.16
29:59.26 IB-16620 CALDENTEY SANCHEZ, XESCA ESP 05 Amistat-NovomarHotel (Joan Capo-Felanitx) 04-02-2023 Calviá 29:43.96 29:59.26
30:27.21 IB-5664 MOYA PONS, INES ESP 99 Cecome Menorca Atletisme 04-02-2023 Calviá 29:02.76 30:27.21
31:00.31 CT-29614 CASTELLA ALTAYO, CARLA ESP 05 CA Canovelles (GA Lluïsos Mataro) 14-05-2023 Mataró 29:49.70 31:00.31
35:12.46 CT-2325 GREBENNIKOVA , ALEXANDRA AND 74 Andorra At. 14-05-2023 Mataró 35:12.46 35:12.46

Jabalina (600g) FEM. SF

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista SF

Longitud FEM. AL SF

Triple Salto FEM. AL SF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL SF

Disco (1kg) FEM. SF

Martillo (4kg) FEM. SF

Altura FEM. AL SF

Pértiga FEM. AL SF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
IB-16020 BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ, INDIA ESP 01 Amistat-NovomarHotel
IB-13675 CAMARA SALAS, ISABEL ESP 87 Amistat-NovomarHotel
IB-2876 GARCIOLO CIGANDA, IRATI ESP 07 Amistat-NovomarHotel
IB-24127 AOUAJ , KHADIJA MAR 09 Amistat-NovomarHotel (Joan Capo-Felanitx)
CT-2323 GOMEZ CABEZA, MARIA AND 98 Andorra At.
CT-27225 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 05 Andorra At.
CT-1520 VIÑALS CALIXTO, ALBA AND 07 Andorra At.
CT-562 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 06 Andorra At.
CT-29820 KALOGA CEESAY, FANTA ESP 07 CA Canovelles
CT-29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 06 CA Canovelles
CT-2375 REDON LOP, MERCÈ ESP 07 CA Canovelles
CT-1524 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA ESP 07 CA Canovelles
IB-20807 GOÑALONS  BENEJAM, ISONA ESP 06 Cecome Menorca Atletisme
IB-969 MESQUIDA BENEJAM, IRENE ESP 07 Cecome Menorca Atletisme
IB-20627 SUBIRATS BAGUR, ROSER ESP 06 Cecome Menorca Atletisme
IB-6340 TETARD BELTRAN, MICAELA ESP 01 Cecome Menorca Atletisme
LZ-8087 AGUILAR ARES, ESTIBALIZ ESP 84 EAMJ Playas de Jandia
FV-980 DEANA PANINKA, EMMA ESP 04 EAMJ Playas de Jandia
GC-5641 GUILLEN PEREZ, LORENA ESP 04 EAMJ Playas de Jandia
GC-6603 REYES LEON, AURORA ESP 06 EAMJ Playas de Jandia (CD Calle Uno GranCanaria)
IB-1315 CARRERAS MARIN, JULIA ESP 90 Lô Esport Menorca
IB-8794 MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA, YASNA ESP 05 Lô Esport Menorca
IB-6040 ORTIZ CUESTA, CARMEN ESP 96 Lô Esport Menorca
CT-28494 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 03 Lô Esport Menorca
IB-16821 BORRAS SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 07 PEGASUS AC
IB-16663 LOPEZ PRIETO, ALBA ESP 02 PEGASUS AC
IB-15824 OLIVER FURIÓ, MARIAMA ESP 98 PEGASUS AC
IB-16822 WEEKS , AMELIA GRACE GBR 07 PEGASUS AC
CT-27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
CT-25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 U Colomenca At.
CT-26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 01 U Colomenca At.
CT-29193 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 04 U Colomenca At.

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT
IB-1864 EMERY SACH, ANDREA GBR 02 Amistat-NovomarHotel
IB-16533 MESTRE ADROVER, MARIA DELS ANGELS ESP 96 Amistat-NovomarHotel
IB-4255 MORENO SÁNCHEZ, LAURA ESP 02 Amistat-NovomarHotel
IB-6940 ROMERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA ESP 03 Amistat-NovomarHotel
CT-2320 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 06 Andorra At.
CT-27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA MERITXELL AND 02 Andorra At.
CT-1463 MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA AND 04 Andorra At.
CT-2329 RODRIGUEZ PRATS, JANA AND 07 Andorra At.
CT-177 BERBERIA POZO, NURIA ESP 03 CA Canovelles
CT-683 GALAN VINAGRE, EVA ESP 02 CA Canovelles
CT-25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 04 CA Canovelles
CT-28667 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 05 CA Canovelles
IB-14404 LOPEZ MARTI, ANGELA ESP 75 Cecome Menorca Atletisme
IB-21280 MARQUES FERNANDEZ, ANABEL ESP 03 Cecome Menorca Atletisme
IB-24185 MASFERRER CARRERAS, HANNA ESP 07 Cecome Menorca Atletisme
IB-943 NOGUEIRA PEREZ, EVA ESP 07 Cecome Menorca Atletisme
FV-1845 CARABALLERO AVERO, SARA ESP 07 EAMJ Playas de Jandia
FV-981 DEANA PANINKA, YANIRA ESP 04 EAMJ Playas de Jandia
TF-867 PEREZ GUZMAN, DIANA ESP 87 EAMJ Playas de Jandia
GC-5184 MONROY SOSA, ANDREA ESP 07 EAMJ Playas de Jandia (Chikillos de Vecindario)
IB-20695 GONYALONS SANS, GEMMA ESP 06 Lô Esport Menorca
IB-1928 GREGORIO LOPEZ, AMARECH ESP 04 Lô Esport Menorca
IB-16266 RIGO VIDAL, JOANA MARIA ESP 04 Lô Esport Menorca
IB-21205 TUR RIBAS, MARTA ESP 07 Lô Esport Menorca (Atme. Sa Raval)
IB-21526 AUGSBURGER PECHEANU, JULIA MILENA ESP 96 PEGASUS AC
IB-16706 CALVO JORGE, MAGÜI ESP 05 PEGASUS AC
IB-16830 JAUME MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 06 PEGASUS AC
IB-16513 VICH GARAU, PAULA JUANA ESP 97 PEGASUS AC
CT-27491 CALSINA BERNI, TERESA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
CT-20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
CT-27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
CT-19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 U Colomenca At.

4x100m FEM. AL SF

4x400m FEM. AL SF


